
HL7 Arden Syntax Work Group Meeting Agenda

San Diego

September, 2017

Day Date Time Icon Event Room

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1 (HL7 Plenary Session)

Q2 (HL7 Plenary Session)

Q3 Arden Syntax IG R3; CDS Big Picture IG; Arden v3 Studio Suite 310

Q4 Arden Syntax certification exam; overflow from Q3 Studio Suite 310

Q1 Joint with CDS; overflow from Monday Rhodes

Q2 Joint with CDS; overflow from Monday Rhodes

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Tuesday 12 Sep

PM 

Thursday

Wednesday

PM

AM 

PM

AM

10 May

AM 

14 Sep

AM 

PM 

Friday

Sunday 10 Sep

Monday 11 Sep

AM 

PM 

13 Sep

AM 

PM

© Health Level Seven® International.  All rights reserved. 1 of 1 2017-09-11 Arden Syntax WG Agenda San Diego.xls 2017-08-08


